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Greenpanel, is India’s largest manufacturer of wood panels.
We at Greenpanel envision the future of contemporary living
spaces and pride ourselves in constantly innovating to
achieve our company’s vision: To represent the infinite future
possibilities in wood paneling. A reflection of our brand vision
is visible in our range of Spectrumwood Veneers as well, an
assortment of more than hundred exotic wood species
handpicked from all over the world. A perfect mix of
aesthetics, natural value, durability and pro-environment
sensitivity, our veneers are made for those who like to stand
apart through their choices.




Greenpanel Spectrumwood Veneer combines
natural timber base and aesthetic designs. Available
in wide variety of shades and textures, these certified
veneers are ideal for application inside the house. The
imported base is made of composed core and is
overlaid with 0.35mm of Spectrumwood Veneer.
Available in unlimited number of group match,
Spectrumwood veneer is Eco friendly, CE certified
and confirms to IS 1328.

SPECTRUMWOOD
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JOINT-LESS DECO SHEETS

Greenpanel Spectrumwood Veneers is specially designed to ensure that the entire surface appears as a single sheet. Continuity
of grains adds additional beauty to the whole surface of article on which the deco sheet is pasted.

FREE FROM FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION

Greenpanel Spectrumwood is formaldehyde emission free, it confirms emission level class E1 standard as per ENV717/1.

AVAILABLE VENEER BASE
+Ply base
«Imported cloth base, known as flexi.

SIZE & THICKNESS
Standard Size: 2440 mm x 1220 mm | Standard Thickness : 4 mm
Confirmsto IS 1328
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R006
ROO7
R010
RO11
R020
R021
R049
R079
R095

ROO1
R002
R003
R004
R005
RO12
RO14
R045
R056

RO15
RO16
RO18
R023
R025
RO74
RO77
R091
R094
R099
R103

R008
RO27
R042
R043
R047
R048
R058
R064
RO72
R076
R080
RO81

R038
R040
RO71
R100

VINTAGE CHARM

LACE ASH CROWN
SHEER ASH CROWN
MELLOW OAK CROWN
CHERRY PINUP

CORAL WALNUT CROWN
NUTMEG WALNUT CROWN
VERSATILE WALNUT
MIDNIGHT CROWN
PERSIAN WALNUT

PRINT STROKE

GRAIN LESS BUZZ
OCHRE TEAK
TEAK GLAZE
TEASING TEAK
NATURAL SAPELE
ZEBRANO
SMOKIN WENGE
TEAK ELECTRIC
SLENDER EBONY

WICKED WENGE
LASTING WENGE CROWN
WALNUT DRAPE

RAVISHING ROSEWOOD CROWN

EBONY
CADBURY
COFFEE BITE
WILD EBONY
REVEN WENGE
EBONY WAVES
DARK BABINGA

BOLD SPRIT

HAZEL 0AK

TAN KOTO
DUSKY WENGE
AFRO FIRISSE
SERENE WHITE
MOONLIGHT 0AK
NOBLE CHERRY
OCEAN 0AK

0AK COSMOS
RICH CRIMSON
LUSCIOUS ELM
FUZZY 0AK - QTR

GEOMETRIC PATTERN

TIMBER ROLLERS
CARAMEL SPRAY
EGYPTIAN IVORY

SPLICED APRICOT
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R097
R114
R115
R122
R127
R129
R130
R132
R136

RO73
RO78
R096
R098
R119
R121
R123
R135

URBAN CONTEMPORARY

R104
R116
R117
R124
R125
R126
R131
R133
R134
R137
R138

R082
R089
R090
R105
R107
R108
R110
R111
R112
R113
R118

R101
R102
R120
R128

WENGE VISION
WALNUT CREAM
RACING OAK

CREAM RIBBON
MOUNTAIN EBONY
BUTTERNUT

CLARO WALNUT
WALNUT NIGRA
AFRICAN BLACKWOOD

LAVISH LAVENDOR OAK
ENGLISH MEDLEY
REGAL ROSEWO0D
ROSETTE

WAVY WENGE

PALE MOONLIGHT

ASH LATTE

BROWN CORDIA

CHOCOLATE ASH
MAPLE MARVEL
WENGE EXPRESSO
SPICED SANDALWOOD
CHOCOLATE FANTASY
WALNUT WIZARD
RUSTIC EBONY
KNOTTY BOCOTE
SLIPPERY ELM
WALNUT DIVINE
GOLDEN SANTOS

WALNUT DRIZZLE - QTR
STARLIT ANEGRE
MAGICAL MACORE
COFFEE WALNUT
WHITE WINE
LIGHT MACORE
SILK MAPLE
GOLDEN ASH

OAK SUNSHINE
OAK ORGANZA
CHERRY 0AK

WALNUT SAPLING
METRO WOOD
CREAM BRULEE
PALE MOON EBONY
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SEEN HERE - RACING OAK (R115) & SHEER ASH (ROO7)



LACE ASH CROWN ROO6 SHEER ASH CROWN ROO/

MELLOW OAK CROWN RO10 CHERRY PINUP RO11



CORAL WALNUT CROWN RO20 NUTMEG WALNUT CROWN ROZ21

VERSATILE WALNUT RO49




MIDNIGHT CROWN RO/9 PERSIAN WALNUT ROS5

WENGE VISION RO97/



WALNUT CREAM R114 RACING OAK R11S

CREAM RIBBON R122




MOUNTAIN EBONY Rl27 BUTTERNUT R129

CLARO WALNUT R130



WALNUT NIGRA

R132

AFRICAN BLACKWOOD

R136
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SPECTRUMWOOD VENEER




- NATURAL SAPELI (ROO5)
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GRAIN LESS BUZZ

ROOL

OCHRE TEAK

TEAK GLAZE

ROO3

ROO2



TEASING TEAK

RO0O4

NATURAL SAPELE

ZEBRANO

ROl12

ROOS
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SMOKIN WENGE

RO14

TEAK ELECTRIC

SLENDER EBONY

ROS6

RO45



LAVISH LAVENDOR OAK

RO73 ENGLISH MEDLEY

REGAL ROSEWOOD

RO96

RO/8
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ROSETTE

ROS8

WAVY WENGE

PALE MOONLIGHT

R121

RI1S



ASH LATTE

R123

BROWN CORDIA

R135
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SPECTRUMWOOD VENEER
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EEN.?QERE - SPICED SANDALWOOD (R124) & EBONY WAVES (REZEN
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WICKED WENGE

WALNUT DRAPE

RO15

RO18

LASTING WENGE CROWN

RAVISHING ROSEWOOD CR

RO16

RO23



EBONY

COFFEE BITE

RO25

RO/7

CADBURY

WILD EBONY

RO74

RO91
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REVEN WENGE RO94 EBONY WAVES RO9S

DARK BABINGA R103 CHOCOLATE ASH R104




MAPLE MARVEL

SPICED SANDALWOOD

R116

R124

WENGE EXPRESSO

CHOCOLATE FANTASY

R11/

R125

28




WALNUT WIZARD R126 RUSTIC EBONY R131

KNOTTY BOCOTE R133



SLIPPERY ELM

R134

Walnut Divine

GOLDEN SANTOS

R138

R137

30
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SPECTRUMWOOD VENEER
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SEEN HERE - OAK COSMOS (RO72)
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HAZEL OAK ROO8 TAN KOTO RO27

DUSKY WENGE RO42 AFRO FIRISSE RO43




SERENE WHITE

RO47

MOONLIGHT OAK

RO48

NOBLE CHERRY

ROS8

OCEAN OAK

ROc4
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OAK COSMOS RO72 RICH CRIMSON RO76

LUSCIOUS ELM RO80 FUZZY OAK - QTR RO81




WALNUT DRIZZLE - QTR

MAGICAL MACORE

RO82

ROSQ0

STARLIT ANEGRE

COFFEE WALNUT

RO89

R105

38




R108

LIGHT MACORE

R107

WHITE WINE
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RI11

GOLDEN ASH

RI110

SILK MAPLE
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OAK SUNSHINE

R112

CHERRY OAK

OAK ORGANZA

RII8

RI13
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TIMBER ROLLERS

EGYPTIAN IVORY

RO38

RO7/1

CARAMEL SPRAY

SPLICED APRICOT

RO40

R100



WALNUT SAPLING R101

METRO WOOD R102




CREAM BRULEE R120

PALE MOON EBONY R128



PLY BASE

FLEXI BASE

48




GREENPANEL

NEW GENERATION WOOD

Regd. Office: Greenply Industries Limited,
Makum Road, Tinsukia 786125, Assam
CIN L20211AS1990PLC003484

Sales & Operations Office: 3@ Floor, Plot No 68, Sector 44,
Gurgaon 122003, Haryana

T-0124 4784600 | F-0124 4784699

info@greenpanel.com | www.greenpanel.com

Toll Free No. 1800 102 2999

(Monday to Friday except holidays 10 am to 5 pm)
Connect with uson 'f and [§

Scan the QR Code
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